Mini slides EGSL, electric
Subject to change – 2014/122 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Mini slides EGSL, electric
Key features
At a glance
� Electric slide series
� Maximum performance in compact
space:

EGSL-75-200
EGSL-75-300
Size Stroke
[mm]
L21) L31) L41) L5 L6 L71) L81) L9
75 100 20 19 15 23 8 – 198 233
200 – 298 333
300 100 123 438
1) Tolerance for centring hole 0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread 0.1 mm
2014/12 – Subject to change 21� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Mini slides EGSL, electric
Technical data
Ordering data
Size Spindle pitch Stroke Part No. Type
35 8 50 562160 EGSL-BS-35-50-8P
45 3 100 562225 EGSL-BS-45-100-3P
200 562226 EGSL-BS-45-200-3P
10 100 559335 EGSL-BS-45-100-10P
200 559336 EGSL-BS-45-200-10P
55 5 100 562227 EGSL-BS-55-100-5P
200 562228 EGSL-BS-55-200-5P
250 562229 EGSL-BS-55-250-5P
12.7 100 559337 EGSL-BS-55-100-12.7P
200 559338 EGSL-BS-55-200-12.7P
250 559339 EGSL-BS-55-250-12.7P
75 10 100 562230 EGSL-BS-75-100-10P
200 562231 EGSL-BS-75-200-10P
300 562232 EGSL-BS-75-300-10P
20 100 559340 EGSL-BS-75-100-20P
200 559341 EGSL-BS-75-200-20P
300 559342 EGSL-BS-75-300-20P
Subject to change – 2014/1222 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Mini slides EGSL, electric
Accessories
Permissible axis/motor combinations with axial kit – Without gear unit Technical data � Internet: eamm-a

45 68.5 12 56.5 5.5 12.5 8.3
55 77 12 65 5.5 17.5 12
75 98 12 86 5.5 17.5 12
For size H4 H5 L1 L2 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
35 6.8 15.5 40 20 20 1170211 EAHF-G1-35-P
45 2.5 17 52 40 23 1168859 EAHF-G1-45-P
55 6.2 22 52 40 80 558043 MUE-70/80
75 6.2 22 52 40 80 558043 MUE-70/80
Switch lug EAPM
Material:
Galvanised steel
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 H1 H2 L1 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
35 25.5 25 1.5 17 15 1235029 EAPM-G1-35-SLS
45 32 32.5 2 30 30 1235033 EAPM-G1-45-SLS
55 36 35 2 30 35 1235035 EAPM-G1-55-SLS
75 48 44 2 35 50 1235036 EAPM-G1-75-SLS
-H- Note
The switch lug should only be
attached to the designated threads
(guide rail at the back).
2014/12 – Subject to change 27� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Mini slides EGSL, electric
Accessories
Cover EASC Material:
Anodised aluminium
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
EASC-…
EASC-…-F
1 Countersunk screw M2
Dimensions and ordering data
For size Length B1 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 Part No. Type
[mm] –0.5 –0.3
For use without switch lug
35 50
32.5 43.2 8.5 2.3
58
6
570819 EASC-G1-35-50
5001) 500 570874 EASC-G1-35-500
45 100
43.5 59.7 9 2.3
108
6
570822 EASC-G1-45-100
200 208 570823 EASC-G1-45-200
5001) 500 570875 EASC-G1-45-500
55 100
52 69.7 9 2.3
108
6
570824 EASC-G1-55-100
200 208 570825 EASC-G1-55-200
250 258 570826 EASC-G1-55-250
5001) 500 570876 EASC-G1-55-500
75 100
73 93.7 9 2.3
108
6
570827 EASC-G1-75-100
200 208 570828 EASC-G1-75-200
300 308 570829 EASC-G1-75-300
5001) 500 570877 EASC-G1-75-500
For use with switch lug
35 50 38.3 55 19.1
–
119.5
–
570830 EASC-G1-35-50-F
45 100
49.7 71.5 19.6
179 570833 EASC-G1-45-100-F
200 279 570834 EASC-G1-45-200-F
55 100
58.2 81.5 19.6
204 570835 EASC-G1-55-100-F
200 304 570836 EASC-G1-55-200-F
250 383 570837 EASC-G1-55-250-F
75 100
78.9 105.5 19.4
218 570838 EASC-G1-75-100-F
200 318 570839 EASC-G1-75-200-F
300 423 570840 EASC-G1-75-300-F
-H- Note
For covers with a length of 500 mm,
the customer must bore the
mounting hole on the side.